जयपुर जिला दुग्ध उत्पादक सहकारी संघ लिमिटेड, गांधी नगर रेल्वे स्टेशन के पास, जयपुर-15

फोन: 0141-2713666-69 Ext. 299 (पी ए बी एक्स), ईमेल-computer@jaipurdairy.com

Ref: JZDUSS/IT/SOCIAL MEDIA/ 34790 - 94

Date: 30/12/2024

CORRIGENDUM

FOR TENDER: NIBCDF2425A0673

APPOINTMENT OF SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT SERVICES AGENCY FOR JAIPUR DAIRY

With reference to above tender following items are added into scope of work.

"Redesign of existing website of Jaipur Dairy (www.jaipurdairy.com) and its annual maintenance".

Note: There will be no change in last submission date of tender and estimated value of contract after this corrigendum.

This corrigendum bears approval from Managing Director, Jaipur Dairy on the relevant file.

Incharge (IT)

Copy to:

- 1. PA to MD, Jaipur Dairy
- 2. Incharge Purchase, Jaipur Dairy To upload on SPP portal
- 3. Incharge (F&A) For Information to Tender Committee Member
- 4. Incharge (Marketing) For Information to Tender Committee Member
- 5. PRO/Representative For Information to Tender Committee Member
- 6. Office File Copy

Incharge (IT)

JAIPUR ZILA DUGDH UTPADAK SAHAKARI SANGH LTD.

जयपुर जिला दुग्ध उत्पादक सहकारी संघ लि., जयपुर गांधी नगर रेल्वे स्टेशन के पास, जयपुर-302015 फोन : 0141-2713666-69, Ext.- 218, E-mail - computer@jaipurdairy.com

क्रमांक : जिजदुउससं / आई.टी. / 2024 / 33 439 - 40 दिनांक : 19/12/2024

निविदा सूचना

जयपुर दुग्ध संघ की 'सोशल मीडिया के प्रबंधन कार्य' के लिये अनुभवी व पंजीकृत निविदादाताओं से एक वर्ष के अनुबंध हेतु मुहरबंद निविदाये आमंत्रित की जाती है। निविदा का विस्तृत विवरण व निविदा प्रपत्र हमारी वेबसाईट www.jaipurdairy.com व http://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in देखा व डाउनलोड किया जा सकता है।

प्रतिलिपि:-

- 1. उपप्रबंधक, प्रचार-प्रसार, जयपुर डेयरी को भेजकर लेख है कि की उक्त 'संक्षिप्त निविदा सूचना' स्थानीय अखबार में प्रकाशित करवायें।
- 2. उपप्रबंधक, वित्तं एवं लेखा, जयपुर डेयरी।
- 3. रक्षित पत्रावली।